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Io  -THI 2uDesLY Prr anTURL PROGRAM OFFICE « LAISSLZ-PASSER Mo, £1410/89TH/
SARJASHUM SUILIIHG D HQ4,
127 SATHORN T:1 ROAD - LAISSEL-FPASSER ¢ 2I4I1/TH/HOM,

BAN&:AUK 10320 TH&ILARD © = LAISSRL-FAASER : ZI4I2/TH/ROM.

= Interview lList proposed by VK
Interior Vepartsent uader No,
E-X0 5I4 seat to US Goversment,
asking for interview,

SUBJECT ¢ Request for interview,

Dear Sirs,
I undersigned, ¥rs NGUYEN Tiul SINH, born in I942 et GIZ DER

VIiEiNAS ,former driver, Bedge No, I88084, Us Army Headquarters Ares
Command, Transportatiom iotor POOL, APO 96243, actually living at
llos I126~A, CHUNG QU-A PHAY TuE mw PHUCNG &, QUAN &, THANH PHO
HO CGHI YINH, VIETNAM,

1.~ Reguest for interview by ODP Amerigan Tean in Vietnam to
wy family composed @

Order t  FULL Kk 2;:;’ : Relatiomaiilp i address in VIETHAM g‘_‘i;'::!)”
e e + -
1 ! NGUYEN TuI SINH {1942 |ippliceat, and 126-a GHUNG CU/A | 2Xp10/mm/
: g %Mather 'FB& THE HIEN, Pa,
SR S | S Tl T N
-+ : + s -—-
& -NGUYEN TMI LE . }I962  ideughter |  same as above ;2141
3 : =TRAN KGUYLN PHUOCSTAI {1985 §5raadm’ t ~id= §
P (LE's som) ; i i
&}~ TRab RGUYLN BADOC - {1989 | grandson : “dde 4}
f THUAX : P o
i (LE's sonm) , : : L
R S + B S -+ i Sty -
5 |- NGUYEN FHUOG LOMG 1964 i son {  seme as above P 21412
H $ $ 3 :

2.= 1 was cerved 1im US Govermment and Qrganiz&ti«hs frﬂu 1967
to 1973 in variouppesitions as follow @
a)- Truek driver from 11/29/67 at Depart of tﬁe Army, Office
of the Civilien, lersonmel Director, Cholon Republic of Vietnem.
b)« Chauffer V4 from 05/03/68, iteadquarters iresg Command,.

Sadgon RepubRic of Vietnam.

¢)~ Chauffer V4 from OI/21/73, USARNAACV SUPCOM, Til SON

NHUT, RVN,

d)~ Chauffer V4 from 03/28/73, USARN/ 1ACV SUPCOM, TAN SON
NAUT, RVH.
_3¢= 4y late husbend, Private2, Ranger, serisl number 63/107120

KBC. 3505, Compuny 4/5I Ranger, wes killed in the battlefield on
May 15,1967, and I was a widow sincthen, and should live om helpless

to look after sy childrﬁp Jpnder difficult conditioas in Vietnam.
50, I hope pou=my critical situatiomg snd would helyp us

getting interview as soon as possible to leave VN to US,

Seeveenes e gi‘%i“i



‘ -2 - | -
|

While waiting your consideratiom to my request, and grantig

us a good favour, would you} mind accepting our warm and deapeat
gratitude.

Respectfully and sihceroly,youra.

ENGLOSURES : « - _NGUYEW THI SINH.

1)-

2)-

3)=
4)-
5)=
6)-
7)-
8)-
9)-
I0)-

..

I.- Americen documents :

VEWL No. OL664k8 : . : 5
Notificatlion of Persoennel Actio :

Memorandum United States Govermment "

Aletter from AGENCY FOR INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT. WASHINGTON DC.
Trenscript/Statement of Federa 1 Service:

Payroll Change Slip

A letter From Ameriacan Coumcil for Ineternational Bervice

A letter from the United States International Development

A letter from¢ the Unisted States Internatiomzl Developmemt Ageng
A letter of Commendation of the Departmemt of the Arny.

2. Victnamese docggengg s

1)&
2)-
3)=
b)-
5)-

GIAY BAO TIN cua BO NCI VU v/v danh sach phong van so E.I0/514
NGHI DINH CAP DHONG QUA PKF BO CUU CHIEN B\INH

TRICH BUC KHAZ TU

BUU TIN BAO CAC TaA THE :

GIAY CAP DUONG QUA PHU QUL Bs NGUYEN THI SIRNH

§) GIAY PIONG CUA Bi NGUYEN THI SINH so 2I4I0/ 89/TH/HM

7)-
7)-

GIAY THONG HANH CUA NGUYEN THI LE - 2IMI -
GIAY THCNG HANH CUA NGUYEN PHUOC LONG so 2I4I2 =



Embassy of the Unitea States ot America
Banglkok, Tharland

November 3, 1vE3

To Whom It May Loncern:

NGUYEN THI SINKH _nsorn 10 May 1942 (IV 237563)
HGUYEN THI LE born 31 October 1502 "
NGUYZH FHUDC LONG norn 02 Marcn 1904 ”
iedrass 1n Vaistnam: 1268 PLAM THE HIEN, P. 6, (. 3,

TePo HC CHI MINAK, VIET NAM

VE«LS:O1¢§&8

Su Quan Hos Ky cho phep rhung n3Lol Co ten tren day di
Eangkoks, Thai~lan, cde rop den tal Su Quen My d¢ sang =oa Ky,
vol dieu kien ho duncC lknam s3uc khpe tai Viet Nims va cduoc
chong van cue dair clen Cao Uy Lien Hlaer (uoc Of¢ Trach Ty Nan
(UNHCR)Y. Chung t01 yeu cau gi1oi tham qguyen cap cho ho Giay
Xuat Lann cung nhur) giay 10 can thiet de roi viet Nam./

‘The imerican Embassy gives permission for the abovg persans

to ¢ome to Hangkok, Thailand te make application at this
Embassy to go t6 tre Unite:d States, preovaided that they have

a medical examinzstion 1n Vietnem and an interviaw by a repre-
sentative of the Urited MNations Hign Lcmmissioner for kefugaos
(UNHCRY., Wwe rezuett the aLthorities tc isctue £xit Permits and
‘the nscessary documents t- loave Viatmnam.

Nhung nguoi ke tren '3 diot UNHCR de nghi tol thoam glyen
Viet Ham theo Danh Sach Ch.a2u Khan Nhar Canh %ca Kya./' .
The noames above have been :submitted to th2 Vietnamese author-
1ties by the UNHCR 3n the imerican Visa Entry working List.
° . w0 e ’ )

Sinéerely, '

s .

e T e
Oonpld I. Calir
Dirzefor
Ordarly Degarture Cffice
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EMBA3SY OF THE
~ UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
il ' Bangkok, Thailand

U2 77 . Yoy
DR m:;},‘_, .
Imm; p P} ’n.

; Dear Sir/Madam:’ ~ . . o lmcm;MMh
R R }" - > i - ;
Enclosed is a lLetter of Introduﬂ*’o" which may be helpful to
- you in applying for Exit Permits, or in arranging exit
Sinterviews.
You should: ptesent ‘this when you apply at the appropriate ,
*Government office. .. _ . . -

‘We Have already forwarded - the nawes listed in this lettet to
the United Nations High Commissioner for Refugees {UNHCR), to

. be passed to the Vietnamese au ithorities, as persons we have
. accepted for interview for elicibility to go to the United
States. 'i . ' . ] _ "
"Please understand tﬁaéﬁthia}Le :ter does not guaruantee that -
you will receive exit’ permission. Permigsion to leave Vietnam
must be obtained from the Vistnarese authorities over whom we
have no control. : . e

Onbe an Exit Permﬂt has been~issued,~please_w:1te or telegram

Lu us the Exii Farrit number. f~. 2ach person listed on the ! !

waQfMith At that timejyou shou.i also ask the apprupriits |
-authorities to schedule you. for =n interview by the UNHCR, ‘
"and a medical examination. o ‘ , S e

k J
Sincerely;

Orderly Departure Progran
131 Soi Tien siang
Sathorn Tai Road B : ' f

Bangkok 10120
Thailand l

"ooP-11_. 2/84
i -
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